
Gomti Nagar -  Sabarmati  Special Fare Holi Special/X09406 - Exp - WR 
MJ/Marwar Junction to SBIB/Sabarmati BG 

5h 58m - 345 km - 17 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GTNR Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 06:00 0 1 0 23 117 NER
2 ASH Aishbagh Junction 06:35 06:40 5m 0 1 13 15 118 NER
3 CNB Kanpur Central 08:20 08:30 10m 0 1 84 7 127 NCR
4 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 08:50 08:52 2m 0 1 87 69 126 NCR
5 KJN Kannauj 10:00 10:05 5m 0 1 165 39 139 NER
6 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 11:35 11:40 5m 0 1 224 68 150 NER
7 KSJ Kasganj Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 0 1 332 51 172 NER
8 HTC Hathras City 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 395 32 178 NER
9 MTJ Mathura Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 0 1 437 80 177 NCR
10 BTE Bharatpur Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 470 42 174 WCR
11 BKI Bandikui Junction 18:50 18:52 2m 0 1 567 62 222 NWR
12 JP Jaipur Junction 20:20 20:30 10m 0 1 657 66 428 NWR
13 FL Phulera Junction 21:20 21:22 2m 0 1 712 53 386 NWR
14 AII Ajmer Junction 23:00 23:10 10m 0 1 792 75 482 NWR
15 ABR Abu Road 03:15 03:25 10m 0 2 1097 31 262 NWR
16 PNU Palanpur Junction 05:05 05:07 2m 0 2 1149 102 231 WR
17 MSH Mahesana Junction 05:45 05:47 2m 0 2 1214 52 93 WR
18 SBIB Sabarmati BG 07:00 0 2 1277 - 55 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (07:59)

May 26 2024 (07:59)

1

1


